


2052



5027
5033
5035
5082
5083
5125
5290
5292
5294
5297
5522
5602
5678
5750
6077
6223
6310
6312
6330
6331
6345
6351
6357
6366
6367
6368
6374
6376
6381
6382

Senior Laboratory Technician
Biological Scientist

Sr. Biological Scientist
Laboratory Manager

Senior Teaching Lab Specialist
Health Physicist

Registered Nurse

Senior Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse Specialist
Advanced Registered Nurse Practitioner
Certified Medical Assistant
Medical Technologist

Medical Records Manager
Behavioral Program Specialist
Child Care Center Manager
Food Service Manager

Printing Equipment Operator
Printing Production Supervisor
HVAC Operator

Senior HVAC Operator

Utilities Supervisor

Senior Utilities Supervisor
Utilities Superintendent

Motor Vehicle Operator

Senior Motor Vehicle Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Maintenance Support Worker
Maintenance Supervisor
Campus Maintenance Superintendent



6529 Senior Custodial Supervisor
6532 Assistant Custodial Services Superintendent
6533



