5027 5033 5035 5082 5083 5125	Senior Laboratory Technician Biological Scientist Sr. Biological Scientist Laboratory Manager Senior Teaching Lab Specialist Health Physicist
5290	Registered Nurse
5292	Senior Registered Nurse
5294	Registered Nurse Specialist
5297	Advanced Registered Nurse Practitioner
5522	Certified Medical Assistant
5602	Medical Technologist
5678	Medical Records Manager
5750	Behavioral Program Specialist
6077	Child Care Center Manager
6223	Food Service Manager
6310	Printing Equipment Operator
6312	Printing Production Supervisor
6330	HVAC Operator
6331	Senior HVAC Operator
6345	Utilities Supervisor
6351	Senior Utilities Supervisor
6357	Utilities Superintendent
6366	Motor Vehicle Operator
6367	Senior Motor Vehicle Operator
6368	Heavy Equipment Operator
6374	Maintenance Support Worker
6376	Maintenance Supervisor
6381	Campus Maintenance Superintendent
6382	

6529	Senior Custodial Supervisor
6532	Assistant Custodial Services Superintendent